
Pos. Score AGG                 Name                 Name Ctry R1 R2
1 (-8) 136 พริมา  ธรรมมารักษ Prima  THAMMARAKS THA 67 69
2 (-7) 137 ฐาณิตา  เมืองคําสกุล Thanita  MUANGKHUMSAKUL THA 70 67
3 (-6) 138 กรกนก  สูงปานเขา Kornkanok  SUNGPANKHAO THA 69 69
4 (-5) 139 พัชรจุฑา  คงกระพันธ P.K.  KONGKRAPHAN THA 70 69

(-5) 139 กัญจน  บรรณบดี Kan  BUNNABODEE THA 70 69
6 (-4) 140 พัทธนันท  ติกุล Patthanan  TIKUL THA 74 66

(-4) 140 ปวริศา  ยกทวน Pavarisa  YOKTUAN THA 69 71
8 (-3) 141 วันชนา  โพธิ์เรืองรอง Wanchana  PORUANGRONG THA 72 69

(-3) 141 บุษบากร  สุขพันธ Budsabakorn  SUKAPAN THA 73 68
(-3) 141 ชลชีวา  วงษรัศม Cholcheva  WONGRAS THA 70 71
(-3) 141 ธนพร  ผลิตวานนท Thanaporn  PALITWANON THA 70 71
(-3) 141 ณปภัช  บุญอินทร Napabhach  BOON-IN THA 70 71
(-3) 141 ชากัณฑสิม  คําบอน Chakansim  KHAMBORN THA 74 67
(-3) 141 เฌอมาลย  สันติวิวัฒนพงศ Sherman  SANTIWIWATTHANAPHONG THA 72 69
(-3) 141 ภคิน  กวินปกรณ Pakin  KAWINPAKORN THA 68 73

16 (-1) 143 ณัฐริกา  เสนสาย Nattarika  SENSAI THA 71 72
(-1) 143 ขวัญนภัช  สวนอินทร (Am) Kwannapat  SUAN-IN (Am) THA 72 71

18 (Par) 144 ชญานิษฐ  หวังมหาพร Chayanit  WANGMAHAPORN THA 71 73
(Par) 144 วราพร  วิมลวรรณ (Am) Waraporn  WIMONWAN (Am) THA 72 72

20 (+1) 145 Yerim  OH (Am) Yerim  OH (Am) KOR 73 72
(+1) 145 กัลยวรรธน  พุมคลาย Kanyawat  POOMKLAY THA 73 72
(+1) 145 ภิญญาดา  คุวานันท Pinyada  KUVANUN THA 72 73
(+1) 145 ดุสวีณ  สุพิมพจิตร Dussavi  SOOPIMJIT THA 72 73
(+1) 145 ณัฐนันท  นคร Natthanun  NAKHON THA 72 73

25 (+2) 146 นภัสวรรณ  ผาบสิมมา Naphatsawan  PABSIMMA THA 72 74
(+2) 146 นันทิกานต  รักษาชัฎ Nanthikarn  RAKSACHAT THA 75 71
(+2) 146 Winnie  NG Winnie  NG MAS 74 72
(+2) 146 Ningyao  XU (Am) Ningyao  XU (Am) CHN 71 75
(+2) 146 สราพร  แชมชอย Saraporn  CHAMCHOI THA 73 73
(+2) 146 Daniella  UY Daniella  UY PHI 71 75
(+2) 146 ชนกพิสุทฑ  เจริญพัฒนาสถิตย Chanokphisut  CHAROENPATTANASATIT THA 76 70

32 (+3) 147 จิดาภา  สามัตถิยดีกุล Jidapa  SAMATTIYADEEKUL THA 72 75
(+3) 147 ธัญรดา  ปดดอน Tunrada  PIDDON THA 73 74
(+3) 147 อริสรา  เวชกามา Alisara  WEDCHAKAMA THA 78 69
(+3) 147 กรกมล  ศุขอารีย Kornkamol  SUKAREE THA 72 75
(+3) 147 ภลินี  วิมูลชาติ (Am) Palinee  VIMOONCHART (Am) THA 75 72
(+3) 147 ชุติมณฑน  รุจิรนันท (Am) Chutimon  RUJIRANAN (Am) THA 75 72

38 (+4) 148 พันธผกา  พันธุมะบํารุง Punpaka  PHUNTUMABAMRUNG THA 73 75
(+4) 148 สิธานาถ  สิงหนาท Sitanart  SINGHANART THA 76 72
(+4) 148 ปทมาวดี  กิตติกนก Pattamavadee  KITTIKANOK THA 75 73
(+4) 148 เนมิตรา  จันตะนาเขตร Nemittra  JUNTANAKET THA 74 74

42 (+5) 149 ฐิตารีย  วิศวปทมวรรณ (Am) Thitaree  VISAVAPATTAMAWAN (Am) THA 74 75
(+5) 149 กมลวรรณ  เหลื่อมศรี Kamonwan  LUEAMSRI THA 75 74
(+5) 149 กฤติชัญญา  เกาพัฒนสกุล (Am) Kritchanya  KAOPATTANASKUL (Am) THA 75 74
(+5) 149 ภัทรภรณ  มวลชู Pattaraporn  MOUNCHOO THA 78 71
(+5) 149 สรัลพร  เกตุสุวรรณ Saranporn  KATESUWAN THA 72 77
(+5) 149 Seunghui(Kerri)  BONG Seunghui(Kerri)  BONG KOR 75 74
(+5) 149 กุลธิดา  พราหมพันธุ Kultida  PRAMPHUN THA 72 77

49 (+6) 150 พรรณรายณ  มีสมอรรถ Phannarai  MEESOM-US THA 73 77
(+6) 150 เขมมินทรา  งามเหลา (Am) Khemminthra  NGAMLAO (Am) THA 79 71
(+6) 150 วรรณศิริ  ศิริสัมพันธ Wannasiri  SIRISAMPANT THA 74 76
(+6) 150 ปรินดา  โพธิ์กัณฑ Parinda  PHOKAN THA 75 75
(+6) 150 สาริศา  พจนาลัย (Am) Sarisa  POJANALAI (Am) THA 72 78
(+6) 150 Seohyeon  BAEK (Am) Seohyeon  BAEK (Am) KOR 72 78
(+6) 150 ปณฑิตา  ผาวิชัย (Am) Puntita  PAWICHAI (Am) THA 71 79
(+6) 150 กีรัตริยา  ฟูเจริญ Keera  FOOCHAROEN THA 74 76

57 (+7) 151 พิมพนิภา  ปานทอง Pimnipa  PANTHONG THA 74 77
(+7) 151 แพรว  นนทรักส Preaw  NONTARUX THA 78 73
(+7) 151 ษมาพร  แข็งขันธ Samaporn  KHANGKHUN THA 76 75
(+7) 151 ธัญจิรา  อิสสระพล (Am) Tanjira  ISSARAPHON (Am) THA 79 72
(+7) 151 ดลนภา  สุขโภคินวณิช Dolnapa  ZUKPHOKINVANICH THA 78 73
(+7) 151 ชนกมณีษ  เจริญพัฒนาสถิตย Chanokmanee  CHAROENPATTANASATIT THA 77 74
(+7) 151 จิดาภา  คิดการ Jidapa  KIDKARN THA 78 73
(+7) 151 ณัชชารีย  ฐานชิตนิธิธันยา Natcharee  THANCHITNITHITHANYA THA 78 73

65 (+8) 152 กนกวรรณ  งามวงค Kanokwan  NGAMWONG THA 75 77
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Pos. Score AGG                 Name                 Name Ctry R1 R2
(+8) 152 ปริญยาภรณ  รุงระวี (Am) Parinyaporn  RUNGRAWEE (Am) THA 77 75
(+8) 152 วาด  แผวฉิมพลี Wad  PHAEWCHIMPLEE THA 77 75
(+8) 152 ฐิติกาญจน  ธรรพสิทธิ์ (Am) Thitikarn  THAPASIT (Am) THA 78 74
(+8) 152 ปภาเอื้อการย  อารีสินพิทักษ Gam  AREESINPITAK THA 74 78
(+8) 152 ศศิกาญจน  สมบูรณทรัพย Sasikarn  SOMBOONSUP THA 73 79
(+8) 152 ภาสินี  ทองแทงใหญ Pasinee  THONGTHAENGYAI THA 82 70
(+8) 152 นวพร  สุนทรียภาส Navaporn  SOONTREEYAPAS THA 76 76
(+8) 152 มธุสร  รอดเณร Mathusorn  RODNEN THA 79 73
(+8) 152 กิริฎา  ณ สงขลา (Am) Kirida  NA SONGKHLA (Am) THA 73 79
(+8) 152 ณัฐรกานต  นิติวรศิษฐ Natrakarn  NITIVORASIT THA 70 82

76 (+9) 153 ชนนิกานต  ชัยสิทธิ์ Chonnikarn  CHAIYASITH THA 77 76
(+9) 153 วรรษวัลย  สังขพงษ Mim  SANGKAPONG THA 80 73
(+9) 153 นะโม  หลวงนิติกุล (Am) Namo  LUANGNITIKUL (Am) THA 79 74
(+9) 153 จิณณพัตร  ฤทธิ์ทวี Jinnapat  RITTAWEE THA 77 76

80 (+10) 154 อัญมณี  วงศอรุณ Unyamanee  WONGAROON THA 79 75
(+10) 154 ภาณินี  ขันมณี (Am) Paninee  KHANMANEE (Am) THA 83 71
(+10) 154 Anvitha  NARENDER Anvitha  NARENDER USA 76 78
(+10) 154 ชลดา  ชยณรรย Chonlada  CHAYANUN THA 79 75
(+10) 154 Zulaikah  NASSER Zulaikah  NASSER MAS 77 77

85 (+11) 155 สิริภัสสร  พัฒนชนะ Siri  PATCHANA THA 75 80
(+11) 155 นิลุบล  พันโน Nilubol  PANNO THA 77 78
(+11) 155 ณัฐกาญจน  ปรวีโรทัย (Am) Natthakarn  PARAVEEROTHAI (Am) THA 75 80

88 (+12) 156 Meng-Chen  KU Meng-Chen  KU TPE 79 77
(+12) 156 เกณิกา  บุญประเสริฐ (Am) Kenika  BOONPRASERT (Am) THA 80 76
(+12) 156 ฐิตาภา  ภักดีเศรษฐกุล Thitapa  PAKDEESETTAKUL THA 81 75
(+12) 156 วรนิษฐา  จิตรชัยนานุกูล Voranita  CHITCHAINANUKUL THA 80 76
(+12) 156 ศศิศรร  จงศรีอดิสรณ (Am) Sasisorn  JONGSRI-ADISORN (Am) THA 81 75
(+12) 156 ศรัณยาพร  ลิมปสวัสดิ์ Saranyaphon  LIMPISWAT THA 83 73
(+12) 156 สิตานัน  จองลิขิต Sitanun  JONGLIKIT THA 78 78

95 (+13) 157 ระวิประภา  จบรัตน Rawiprapa  JOBRATANA THA 80 77
(+13) 157 Allycia  GAN Allycia  GAN MAS 80 77
(+13) 157 ณัฐนิชา  ชมพิทักษเดชา Natnicha  CHOMPITAKDACHA THA 78 79
(+13) 157 งามพรรณ  จันทนะ (Am) Ngampan  CHANTANA (Am) THA 78 79
(+13) 157 Marvi  MONSALVE Marvi  MONSALVE PHI 76 81

100 (+14) 158 มุขรินทร  ลาดกระโทก Mookharin  LADGRATOK THA 78 80
101 (+15) 159 พีรภาว  เจริญดี (Am) Peerapha  JAROENDEE (Am) THA 80 79

(+15) 159 ศุทธินี  งามขํา Soottinee  NGAMKHAM THA 76 83
(+15) 159 ศมนพร  สันตดุสิต Smonporn  SANTADUSIT THA 81 78
(+15) 159 Kayla  NOCUM Kayla  NOCUM PHI 78 81
(+15) 159 ณัฐนรี  ชาญชนะโยธิน (Am) Natnaree  CHARNCHANAYOTHIN (Am) THA 81 78
(+15) 159 กฤติญา  ธนินทรดํารงเดช (Am) Krittiya  THANINTORNDAMRONGDEJ (Am) THA 80 79

107 (+16) 160 ชณิสรา  ชัยณรงคโลกา Chanisara  CHAINARONGLOKA THA 83 77
108 (+17) 161 ณรัณ  มงคลเลิศ (Am) Natlan  MONGKONLERD (Am) THA 86 75

(+17) 161 หทัยรัตน  คลังเมือง (Am) Hathairat  KLANGMUANG (Am) THA 80 81
(+17) 161 กรวรินทร  สิงหชัย Kornwarin  SINGCHAI THA 81 80

111 (+18) 162 ปาณิสรา  ตั้งประพันธวงศ Panissara  TUNGPRAPUNVONG THA 85 77
(+18) 162 นทัย  อภิชลติ Natai  APICHONLATI THA 82 80

113 (+19) 163 Mimi  HO Mimi  HO HKG 84 79
114 (+20) 164 ณัฐชานันท  สันติวัฒนพล (Am) Natchanun  SUNTIWATTANAPOL (Am) THA 83 81

(+20) 164 ศรุตยา  งามอุษาวรรณ Saruttaya  NGAM-USAWAN THA 82 82
116 (+21) 165 พรสวรรค  หัดจรวย (Am) Pornsawan  HADJARUAI (Am) THA 82 83

(+21) 165 ธวัลรัตน  วงศกุศลธรรม (Am) Tawanrat  WONGKUSOLTHAM (Am) THA 83 82
118 (+22) 166 เจนจิรา  มารสทอล Janejilla  MARSTON THA 84 82
119 (+23) 167 ณัฐธิมา  มุททาหัตถากร Natthima  MUTTARHATTARKORN THA 82 85
120 (+24) 168 กนกวรรณ  ยอดดําเนิน Kanokwan  YODDUMNERN THA 83 85

(+24) 168 ณิชชาศิริ์  อินทรพานิชย (Am) Nichasiri  INTHARAPHANICH (Am) THA 87 81
(+24) 168 ศรุตา  เกรียงพิชิตชัย Saruta  KREANGPICHITCHAI THA 86 82

123 (+29) 173 ศวิตา  ศรีธัญรัตน Sawita  SRITANYARAT THA 82 91
(+29) 173 ธีรฏา  แตมมาลา (Am) Theerata  THAMMALA (Am) THA 85 88

125 (+33) 177 กรกนก  นภาวรรณ (Am) Konkanok  NAPAWAN (Am) THA 83 94
CUT ไอริส เมหรี  มัสลู (Am) Iris Mehri  MUSLU (Am) THA 88 CUT
CUT เชอเอม  เสริบุตร (Am) Cher-Aim  SERIPUTRA (Am) THA 88 CUT
CUT ภัทรมน  จินตวุฒิพงศ Phattaramon  JINTAVUTIPONG THA 90 CUT
CUT ภัทริน  กิจจนศิริ Pattarin  KITJANASIRI THA 93 CUT
WD กุสุมา  มีชัย Kusuma  MEECHAI THA RTD



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
5 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 36 36 72

1 (-8) 136 พริมา  ธรรมมารักษ THA 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 5 34 35 69 67 69

2 (-7) 137 ฐาณิตา  เมืองคําสกุล THA 5 2 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 3 4 5 2 4 3 5 2 3 36 31 67 70 67

3 (-6) 138 กรกนก  สูงปานเขา THA 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 2 4 4 5 3 4 34 35 69 69 69

4 (-5) 139 พัชรจุฑา  คงกระพันธ THA 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 34 35 69 70 69

(-5) 139 กัญจน  บรรณบดี THA 5 3 3 5 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 2 4 35 34 69 70 69

6 (-4) 140 พัทธนันท  ติกุล THA 4 3 4 3 3 3 6 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 2 3 33 33 66 74 66

(-4) 140 ปวริศา  ยกทวน THA 5 3 4 5 5 2 6 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 3 4 38 33 71 69 71

8 (-3) 141 วันชนา  โพธิ์เรืองรอง THA 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 5 2 4 36 33 69 72 69

(-3) 141 บุษบากร  สุขพันธ THA 5 3 5 4 4 2 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 2 4 36 32 68 73 68

(-3) 141 ชลชีวา  วงษรัศม THA 5 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 6 3 4 4 4 4 3 35 36 71 70 71

(-3) 141 ธนพร  ผลิตวานนท THA 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 36 35 71 70 71

(-3) 141 ณปภัช  บุญอินทร THA 5 3 4 5 4 2 6 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 6 2 3 36 35 71 70 71

(-3) 141 ชากัณฑสิม  คําบอน THA 5 3 4 5 3 2 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 35 32 67 74 67

(-3) 141 เฌอมาลย  สันติวิวัฒนพงศ THA 4 2 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 6 3 4 4 5 3 4 33 36 69 72 69

(-3) 141 ภคิน  กวินปกรณ THA 5 2 4 3 4 4 6 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 37 36 73 68 73

16 (-1) 143 ณัฐริกา  เสนสาย THA 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 3 3 6 2 5 37 35 72 71 72

(-1) 143 ขวัญนภัช  สวนอินทร (Am) THA 5 3 3 6 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 36 35 71 72 71

18 (Par) 144 ชญานิษฐ  หวังมหาพร THA 5 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 7 3 4 3 5 3 5 35 38 73 71 73

(Par) 144 วราพร  วิมลวรรณ (Am) THA 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 35 37 72 72 72

20 (+1) 145 Yerim  OH (Am) KOR 4 3 4 3 3 3 6 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 4 34 38 72 73 72

(+1) 145 กัลยวรรธน  พุมคลาย THA 5 3 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 34 38 72 73 72

(+1) 145 ภิญญาดา  คุวานันท THA 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 2 4 38 35 73 72 73

(+1) 145 ดุสวีณ  สุพิมพจิตร THA 5 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 34 39 73 72 73

(+1) 145 ณัฐนันท  นคร THA 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 37 36 73 72 73

25 (+2) 146 นภัสวรรณ  ผาบสิมมา THA 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 6 3 5 36 38 74 72 74

(+2) 146 นันทิกานต  รักษาชัฎ THA 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 37 34 71 75 71

(+2) 146 Winnie  NG MAS 5 2 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 4 4 6 4 4 3 4 35 37 72 74 72

(+2) 146 Ningyao  XU (Am) CHN 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 5 5 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 37 38 75 71 75

(+2) 146 สราพร  แชมชอย THA 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 39 34 73 73 73

(+2) 146 Daniella  UY PHI 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 5 36 39 75 71 75

(+2) 146 ชนกพิสุทฑ  เจริญพัฒนาสถิตย THA 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 6 4 2 4 3 5 3 5 34 36 70 76 70

32 (+3) 147 จิดาภา  สามัตถิยดีกุล THA 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 36 39 75 72 75

(+3) 147 ธัญรดา  ปดดอน THA 5 3 3 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 6 3 4 4 5 3 4 37 37 74 73 74

(+3) 147 อริสรา  เวชกามา THA 5 3 4 4 4 2 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 35 34 69 78 69

(+3) 147 กรกมล  ศุขอารีย THA 4 3 5 3 5 3 5 4 4 6 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 36 39 75 72 75

(+3) 147 ภลินี  วิมูลชาติ (Am) THA 5 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 3 4 5 3 3 37 35 72 75 72

(+3) 147 ชุติมณฑน  รุจิรนันท (Am) THA 4 3 4 5 4 2 6 3 5 4 4 5 3 3 4 5 3 5 36 36 72 75 72

38 (+4) 148 พันธผกา  พันธุมะบํารุง THA 6 3 4 5 4 2 4 4 4 5 5 5 3 4 4 6 3 4 36 39 75 73 75

(+4) 148 สิธานาถ  สิงหนาท THA 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 35 37 72 76 72

(+4) 148 ปทมาวดี  กิตติกนก THA 6 3 4 4 4 2 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 36 37 73 75 73

(+4) 148 เนมิตรา  จันตะนาเขตร THA 6 3 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 40 34 74 74 74

42 (+5) 149 ฐิตารีย  วิศวปทมวรรณ (Am) THA 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 38 37 75 74 75

(+5) 149 กมลวรรณ  เหลื่อมศรี THA 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 5 5 3 4 5 2 3 4 6 4 4 39 35 74 75 74

(+5) 149 กฤติชัญญา  เกาพัฒนสกุล (Am) THA 4 3 4 5 6 3 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 37 37 74 75 74

(+5) 149 ภัทรภรณ  มวลชู THA 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 6 4 4 5 2 4 4 4 3 4 37 34 71 78 71

(+5) 149 สรัลพร  เกตุสุวรรณ THA 6 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 5 2 6 4 4 3 7 36 41 77 72 77

(+5) 149 Seunghui(Kerri)  BONG KOR 5 3 3 8 3 3 6 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 39 35 74 75 74

(+5) 149 กุลธิดา  พราหมพันธุ THA 6 3 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 6 39 38 77 72 77

49 (+6) 150 พรรณรายณ  มีสมอรรถ THA 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 6 4 5 38 39 77 73 77

(+6) 150 เขมมินทรา  งามเหลา (Am) THA 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 36 35 71 79 71

(+6) 150 วรรณศิริ  ศิริสัมพันธ THA 5 4 4 5 6 2 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 39 37 76 74 76

(+6) 150 ปรินดา  โพธิ์กัณฑ THA 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 3 4 5 2 4 4 5 3 5 40 35 75 75 75

(+6) 150 สาริศา  พจนาลัย (Am) THA 4 3 5 5 5 3 7 4 6 4 4 5 2 3 4 6 3 5 42 36 78 72 78

(+6) 150 Seohyeon  BAEK (Am) KOR 4 4 6 4 5 3 5 5 4 3 5 5 3 7 4 4 3 4 40 38 78 72 78

(+6) 150 ปณฑิตา  ผาวิชัย (Am) THA 5 3 4 5 4 2 6 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 39 40 79 71 79

(+6) 150 กีรัตริยา  ฟูเจริญ THA 4 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 6 2 5 4 5 4 4 38 38 76 74 76

57 (+7) 151 พิมพนิภา  ปานทอง THA 5 3 4 4 5 3 7 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 39 38 77 74 77

(+7) 151 แพรว  นนทรักส THA 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 6 3 4 4 4 3 5 36 37 73 78 73

Ctry R1 R2
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Pos. Score AGG Name



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
5 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 36 36 72

Ctry R1 R2Pos. Score AGG Name

(+7) 151 ษมาพร  แข็งขันธ THA 5 3 4 3 6 2 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 6 3 5 36 39 75 76 75

(+7) 151 ธัญจิรา  อิสสระพล (Am) THA 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 34 38 72 79 72

(+7) 151 ดลนภา  สุขโภคินวณิช THA 5 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 7 3 4 37 36 73 78 73

(+7) 151 ชนกมณีษ  เจริญพัฒนาสถิตย THA 4 3 6 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 38 36 74 77 74

(+7) 151 จิดาภา  คิดการ THA 5 3 4 4 4 4 6 4 3 3 5 5 3 3 4 6 3 4 37 36 73 78 73

(+7) 151 ณัชชารีย  ฐานชิตนิธิธันยา THA 5 3 4 4 4 3 7 4 4 4 3 4 2 5 4 5 3 5 38 35 73 78 73

65 (+8) 152 กนกวรรณ  งามวงค THA 5 3 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 6 3 5 5 5 2 4 38 39 77 75 77

(+8) 152 ปริญยาภรณ  รุงระวี (Am) THA 6 4 4 4 3 2 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 8 3 4 36 39 75 77 75

(+8) 152 วาด  แผวฉิมพลี THA 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 3 5 37 38 75 77 75

(+8) 152 ฐิติกาญจน  ธรรพสิทธิ์ (Am) THA 5 3 4 4 6 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 37 37 74 78 74

(+8) 152 ปภาเอื้อการย  อารีสินพิทักษ THA 5 4 5 5 5 2 7 4 4 4 5 6 2 3 4 5 3 5 41 37 78 74 78

(+8) 152 ศศิกาญจน  สมบูรณทรัพย THA 5 4 4 5 4 3 6 4 5 4 5 5 3 5 4 5 3 5 40 39 79 73 79

(+8) 152 ภาสินี  ทองแทงใหญ THA 4 3 4 4 5 2 5 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 36 34 70 82 70

(+8) 152 นวพร  สุนทรียภาส THA 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 6 6 2 5 4 6 3 4 36 40 76 76 76

(+8) 152 มธุสร  รอดเณร THA 5 4 4 4 4 4 6 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 37 36 73 79 73

(+8) 152 กิริฎา  ณ สงขลา (Am) THA 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 7 6 3 4 3 5 4 6 37 42 79 73 79

(+8) 152 ณัฐรกานต  นิติวรศิษฐ THA 5 4 5 6 5 3 8 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 45 37 82 70 82

76 (+9) 153 ชนนิกานต  ชัยสิทธิ์ THA 5 3 5 5 4 3 6 5 5 3 4 5 2 4 4 6 3 4 41 35 76 77 76

(+9) 153 วรรษวัลย  สังขพงษ THA 5 3 4 4 4 3 6 5 4 3 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 38 35 73 80 73

(+9) 153 นะโม  หลวงนิติกุล (Am) THA 5 3 5 5 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 39 35 74 79 74

(+9) 153 จิณณพัตร  ฤทธิ์ทวี THA 5 3 5 4 4 2 5 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 3 5 4 5 37 39 76 77 76

80 (+10) 154 อัญมณี  วงศอรุณ THA 5 3 6 5 4 3 6 4 5 4 5 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 41 34 75 79 75

(+10) 154 ภาณินี  ขันมณี (Am) THA 6 3 3 4 4 3 6 5 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 38 33 71 83 71

(+10) 154 Anvitha  NARENDER USA 5 3 5 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 4 39 39 78 76 78

(+10) 154 ชลดา  ชยณรรย THA 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 37 38 75 79 75

(+10) 154 Zulaikah  NASSER MAS 5 3 5 4 4 2 4 4 5 4 8 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 36 41 77 77 77

85 (+11) 155 สิริภัสสร  พัฒนชนะ THA 5 2 4 6 5 2 6 4 5 4 7 5 4 4 5 5 3 4 39 41 80 75 80

(+11) 155 นิลุบล  พันโน THA 4 3 5 5 6 3 6 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 5 4 41 37 78 77 78

(+11) 155 ณัฐกาญจน  ปรวีโรทัย (Am) THA 5 4 5 5 4 3 6 4 6 4 5 5 3 4 4 6 3 4 42 38 80 75 80

88 (+12) 156 Meng-Chen  KU TPE 6 4 4 5 5 3 6 4 4 4 5 6 2 4 3 5 3 4 41 36 77 79 77

(+12) 156 เกณิกา  บุญประเสริฐ (Am) THA 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 6 5 3 3 5 6 3 4 37 39 76 80 76

(+12) 156 ฐิตาภา  ภักดีเศรษฐกุล THA 5 3 4 5 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 37 38 75 81 75

(+12) 156 วรนิษฐา  จิตรชัยนานุกูล THA 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 5 2 6 4 5 5 4 36 40 76 80 76

(+12) 156 ศศิศรร  จงศรีอดิสรณ (Am) THA 5 3 4 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 38 37 75 81 75

(+12) 156 ศรัณยาพร  ลิมปสวัสดิ์ THA 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 37 36 73 83 73

(+12) 156 สิตานัน  จองลิขิต THA 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 6 5 5 4 4 37 41 78 78 78

95 (+13) 157 ระวิประภา  จบรัตน THA 5 3 5 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 6 3 4 39 38 77 80 77

(+13) 157 Allycia  GAN MAS 4 4 4 4 5 3 6 5 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 39 38 77 80 77

(+13) 157 ณัฐนิชา  ชมพิทักษเดชา THA 6 3 4 5 5 3 6 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 40 39 79 78 79

(+13) 157 งามพรรณ  จันทนะ (Am) THA 6 3 4 6 4 3 6 4 4 5 5 5 3 4 4 6 4 3 40 39 79 78 79

(+13) 157 Marvi  MONSALVE PHI 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 6 6 3 4 4 6 4 5 39 42 81 76 81

100 (+14) 158 มุขรินทร  ลาดกระโทก THA 5 3 3 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 6 4 5 5 5 3 4 39 41 80 78 80

101 (+15) 159 พีรภาว  เจริญดี (Am) THA 6 3 5 6 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 40 39 79 80 79

(+15) 159 ศุทธินี  งามขํา THA 8 3 4 4 5 3 7 6 5 3 4 5 4 5 3 7 3 4 45 38 83 76 83

(+15) 159 ศมนพร  สันตดุสิต THA 5 3 4 4 7 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 2 5 5 6 3 4 39 39 78 81 78

(+15) 159 Kayla  NOCUM PHI 4 4 5 4 5 2 5 4 4 5 5 6 5 5 4 5 4 5 37 44 81 78 81

(+15) 159 ณัฐนรี  ชาญชนะโยธิน (Am) THA 6 3 4 5 5 2 6 4 5 5 5 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 40 38 78 81 78

(+15) 159 กฤติญา  ธนินทรดํารงเดช (Am) THA 5 3 4 5 5 3 5 3 6 6 4 6 3 5 4 4 3 5 39 40 79 80 79

107 (+16) 160 ชณิสรา  ชัยณรงคโลกา THA 6 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 6 2 5 39 38 77 83 77

108 (+17) 161 ณรัณ  มงคลเลิศ (Am) THA 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 37 38 75 86 75

(+17) 161 หทัยรัตน  คลังเมือง (Am) THA 5 3 5 4 5 5 5 5 6 4 4 5 3 4 4 6 3 5 43 38 81 80 81

(+17) 161 กรวรินทร  สิงหชัย THA 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 4 6 3 4 4 6 4 5 39 41 80 81 80

111 (+18) 162 ปาณิสรา  ตั้งประพันธวงศ THA 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 5 7 3 4 4 5 4 3 38 39 77 85 77

(+18) 162 นทัย  อภิชลติ THA 6 3 4 5 5 3 5 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 6 5 5 39 41 80 82 80

113 (+19) 163 Mimi  HO HKG 6 3 4 4 7 3 5 3 6 5 6 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 41 38 79 84 79

114 (+20) 164 ณัฐชานันท  สันติวัฒนพล (Am) THA 5 4 5 4 6 3 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 5 4 5 3 6 41 40 81 83 81

(+20) 164 ศรุตยา  งามอุษาวรรณ THA 6 4 5 5 5 2 6 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 6 3 5 43 39 82 82 82

116 (+21) 165 พรสวรรค  หัดจรวย (Am) THA 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 6 5 5 4 6 4 5 39 44 83 82 83

(+21) 165 ธวัลรัตน  วงศกุศลธรรม (Am) THA 5 3 4 6 5 3 6 5 5 5 4 6 4 3 3 5 5 5 42 40 82 83 82

118 (+22) 166 เจนจิรา  มารสทอล THA 4 3 5 6 4 3 6 5 6 5 5 4 3 5 4 6 4 4 42 40 82 84 82

119 (+23) 167 ณัฐธิมา  มุททาหัตถากร THA 6 4 5 5 7 6 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 5 3 5 47 38 85 82 85

120 (+24) 168 กนกวรรณ  ยอดดําเนิน THA 5 3 5 5 5 4 6 6 4 5 4 6 3 4 5 6 4 5 43 42 85 83 85
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(+24) 168 ณิชชาศิริ์  อินทรพานิชย (Am) THA 6 3 4 5 5 4 5 6 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 6 4 5 42 39 81 87 81

(+24) 168 ศรุตา  เกรียงพิชิตชัย THA 6 3 5 4 6 4 5 5 4 4 5 6 3 4 4 6 4 4 42 40 82 86 82

123 (+29) 173 ศวิตา  ศรีธัญรัตน THA 6 3 5 5 5 4 7 5 8 4 4 5 3 4 4 6 7 6 48 43 91 82 91

(+29) 173 ธีรฏา  แตมมาลา (Am) THA 6 3 6 4 5 4 7 4 6 5 5 5 3 4 4 8 4 5 45 43 88 85 88

125 (+33) 177 กรกนก  นภาวรรณ (Am) THA 7 3 5 6 6 4 7 5 5 4 7 6 3 4 6 6 5 5 48 46 94 83 94

CUT ไอริส เมหรี  มัสลู (Am) THA 88 CUT

CUT เชอเอม  เสริบุตร (Am) THA 88 CUT

CUT ภัทรมน  จินตวุฒิพงศ THA 90 CUT

CUT ภัทริน  กิจจนศิริ THA 93 CUT

WD กุสุมา  มีชัย THA RTD
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